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Congratulations!
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Director Melinda Besenyeiné Rusvai

Director Anna Zelendová

Director  Denise Domenie

Director Maija Kantika

Senior Director Tammy Ten Barge

Senior Director Kouani Marie Noel

Senior Director Kelemen Adrienn
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Senior Director

Kaylee Boone



RECRUITERS
TOP 
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21 Elżbieta Winiarska

17 Kamila Gadomska

16 Pál Tünde

16 Martina Žemličková

15 Wioletta Bartczak

15 Audrė Repšienė

14 Iveta Suchanová

11 Sabrina Hoňková

11 Ingrid Liivoja

10 Jenna Rajala

10         Agnieszka Wszolek

10 Ernesta Egliškė

10 Nuno Gonçalves

WINNERS of the 
recruitment program 
for the period



TOP SELLERS
TOP Catalog 
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Anna Wadecka-Rzepka

Danuta Hejka

Lenka Gabcova

Agnieszka Jagiełło

Agnieszka Rakowska

Ndebika Raphaëlle Marie

Agnieszka Wszolek

Ellen van Boxtel

Karolina Salwa

Vita Grassi



Top leaders with the best results for the 
number of Premium Club members in 1 line
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44 Karolina Kamińska

33 Arnita Stugle

21  Wioletta Bartczak

19  Onita Tünde

16  Jarmila Křiváková

15 Fejős Tünde Mónika

14 Iwona Elwartowska

14 Martina Žemličková

13   Lita Cielava

12 Sabina Swat-Szarowicz

12   Fortunata Di Filippa

12  Jennifer Anguera Parraga
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Marianne Rytkönen

Senior Director

Tammy Ten Barge

Director

Danuta Hejka

Director

Kouani Marie Noel

Director

Structural Director

Erika Tamás

Monica Higyed

Director

MEGA 
BONUS



Top leaders, who achieved the 
highest points in the 

GROW&GET!
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Tammy Ten Barge

Fejős Tünde Mónika

Denise Domenie

Jennifer Anguera Parraga

Danuta Hejka

Kelemen Adrienn

Agnieszka Jagiełło

Karolina Kamińska

Anna Zelendová

Wioletta Bartczak



countries

1. Poland

2. France 

3. Czech Republic

4. Hungary

5. Latvia

6. Italy

7. Romania 

8. Belgium

9. United Kingdom

10. Lithuania
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Elite Director Fejős Tünde Mónika

STAR VOYAGE 
MIHI 2026

Structural Director Sabine Mlynarski

Mezőné Káté Katalin

Dace Abolina

Catorc Camille

Zsuzsanna Ráduly

Kovács Bernadett

Lita Cielava

Director

Senior Director Fortunata Di Filippa

Erika Tamás

Alexandra Hébert

Kaylee Boone
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